
SE007t East Irondequoit CSD - East Irondequoit HS 
 School Year 2009-2010 
 BOYS VARSITYWRESTLING SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Site/Location Time Bus Note 
Nov 21 Sat Weight Certification @TBA TBA WEIGH-INS 
Dec 02 Wed Olympia @ (Gre) Olympia HS 7:30 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 05 Sat Tournament @East High 9:00 AM TOURNAMENT 
Dec 07 Mon Freddie Thomas Eastridge HS 7:00 PM add – Varsity ONLY  
Dec 09 Wed Victor Eastridge HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 12 Sat Tournament @Batavia HS 9:00 AM TOURNAMENT 

Dec 17 Thu East High Eastridge HS 7:00 PM add 
Dec 19 Sat Tournament @Penfield HS 9:00 AM TOURNAMENT 

Dec 21 Mon Wilson Magnet Eastridge HS 7:00 PM add - Varsity ONLY 
Dec 23 Wed Brighton @Brighton HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 06 Wed Honeoye Falls-Lima Eastridge HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 14 Thu East Rochester,McQuaid @McQuaid 5:00 PM tri-meet 
Jan 16 Sat Irondequoit,Bishop Kearney @Irondequoit TBA tri-meet 

Jan 20 Wed Batavia @Batavia HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 22 Fri Tournament @ (Web) Schroeder HS 5:00 PM Monroe County  
 Tournament 

Jan 23 Sat Tournament @ (Web) Schroeder HS 11:00 AM Monroe County  
 Tournament 

Feb 05 Fri Tournament @Penfield HS TBA Class Sectionals 
  

Feb 06 Sat Tournament @Penfield HS TBA Class Sectionals 
  

Feb 12 Fri Tournament @TBA TBA SUPERSECTIONAL 
  

Feb 13 Sat Tournament @TBA TBA SUPERSECTIONAL 

  
Feb 26 Fri Tournament @TBA TBA N. Y. State  
  

Feb 27 Sat Tournament @TBA TBA N. Y. State  
  

 Coach(s) 
 Donald King 



SE007t East Irondequoit CSD - East Irondequoit HS 
 School Year 2009-2010 
 BOYS JVWRESTLING SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Site/Location Time Bus Note 
Dec 02 Wed Olympia @ (Gre) Olympia HS 6:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 09 Wed Victor Eastridge HS 6:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 12 Sat Tournament @Cal Mum HS 9:00 AM TOURNAMENT 
Dec 17 Thu East High Eastridge HS 6:00 PM add 

Dec 19 Sat Tournament @Penfield HS 9:00 AM TOURNAMENT 
Dec 23 Wed Brighton @Brighton HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 06 Wed Honeoye Falls-Lima Eastridge HS 6:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 14 Thu East Rochester,McQuaid @McQuaid 5:00 PM tri-meet 

Jan 16 Sat Irondequoit,Bishop Kearney @Irondequoit TBA tri-meet 
Jan 20 Wed Batavia @Batavia HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 29 Fri Tournament @ (Web) Thomas HS 5:00 PM JV COUNTIES 
 Monroe County  
 Tournament 

Jan 30 Sat Tournament @ (Web) Thomas HS 11:00 AM JV COUNTIES 
 Monroe County  
 Tournament 

 Coach(s) 
 Matt Cannon 

 10/20/2009 2:18:47 PM SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE * = Shuttle 



SE007t East Irondequoit CSD - East Irondequoit MS 
 School Year 2009-2010 
 BOYS MODIFIED BWRESTLING SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Site/Location Time Bus Note 
Dec 19 Sat Brockport 1,Batavia,Spencerport @Brockport MS 9:00 AM SCRIMMAGE 
  2 

Jan 06 Wed Gates-Chili MS,Spencerport 2 @Gates-Chili MS 4:15 PM SCRIMMAGE 
Jan 09 Sat Fairport 2 Eastridge HS 9:00 AM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 13 Wed Bay Trail 1,Spencerport 1 Eastridge HS 4:15 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 16 Sat Willink 2 Eastridge HS  9:00 AM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 20 Wed Apollo Eastridge HS 4:15 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 23 Sat Dake @ (WIR) Dake Jr HS 9:00 AM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 27 Wed Bay Trail 2 @ (Pen) Bay Trail 4:15 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 29 Fri Fairport 1 @ (Fpt) Martha Brown 4:15 PM CROSSOVER 
Feb 03 Wed Pittsford,Victor Eastridge HS 4:15 PM DIVISIONAL 
Feb 06 Sat Athena,Brockport 2 @ (Gre) Athena MS 9:00 AM DIVISIONAL 
Feb 10 Wed Brockport 1 @Brockport MS 4:15 PM DIVISIONAL 
 ? 

 Coach(s) 
 Bodie Woods 

 10/20/2009 2:18:47 PM SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE * = Shuttle 

 


